ITEM#
GLORAY ®MAX WATT INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models GRAM18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 84, 96, 108, 120, 132, 144
GRAML18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 84, 96, 108, 120, 132, 144
Hatco GloRay® Max Watt Infrared
Foodwarmers keep all hot foods at optimum
serving temperatures longer. Foods do not
dry out or become discolored; even the most

" " m) leads
ocation with
36" (914 mm) flexible metal
or less, cord will
connect to
control box.
on model
2.5"
(64 mm)
SPECIFICATION✚	 DIMENSIONS
GRAM: 18" to 144"W x 6"D✮ x 2.5"H (4573658 x 152 x 64 mm).
GRAML: 18" to 144"W x 9"D✮ x 2.5"H (4573658 x 229 x 64 mm).
For special widths, consult factory.
Aluminum Max Watt Aluminum Max Watt with Lights
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight✧
GRAM18 450 GRAML18 570 18" (457 mm) 6 lbs ( 3 kg)/ 9 lbs ( 4 kg)
GRAM24 650 GRAML24 770 24" (610 mm) 7 lbs ( 3 kg)/10 lbs ( 5 kg)
GRAM30 825 GRAML30 945 30" (762 mm) 8 lbs ( 4 kg)/11 lbs ( 5 kg)
GRAM36 1000 GRAML36 1180 36" (914 mm) 9 lbs ( 4 kg)/13 lbs ( 6 kg)
GRAM42 1175 GRAML42 1355 42" (1067 mm) 10 lbs ( 5 kg)/15 lbs ( 7 kg)
GRAM48 1300 GRAML48 1540 48" (1219 mm) 11 lbs ( 5 kg)/17 lbs ( 8 kg)
GRAM54 1500 GRAML54 1740 54" (1372 mm) 13 lbs ( 6 kg)/19 lbs ( 9 kg)
GRAM60 1700 GRAML60◗ 2000 60" (1524 mm) 14 lbs ( 6 kg)/21 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM66 1875 GRAML66◗ 2175 66" (1676 mm) 16 lbs ( 7 kg)/22 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM72 2075 GRAML72◗ 2435 72" (1829 mm) 17 lbs ( 8 kg)/24 lbs (11 kg)
GRAM84 2400 GRAML84◗ 2820 84" (2134 mm) 19 lbs ( 9kg)/ 28 lbs (13 kg)
GRAM96 2675 GRAML96◗ 3155 96" (2438 mm) 21 lbs (10 kg) /32 lbs (15 kg)
GRAM108▲★ 3000 GRAML108▲❙★ 3540 108" (2743 mm) 23 lbs (10 kg)/36 lbs (16 kg)
GRAM120▲★ 3400 GRAML120▲❙★ 4000 120" (3048 mm) 26 lbs (12 kg)/40 lbs (18 kg)
GRAM132▲★ 3750 GRAML132▲❙★ 4410 132" (3353 mm) 30 lbs (14 kg)/ 44 lbs (20 kg)
GRAM144▲★ 4150 GRAML144▲❙★ 4870 144" (3658 mm) 33 lbs (15 kg)/ 48 lbs (22 kg)
✮ add 5” (127 mm) for units with attached control box.
VOLTAGE
120, 208 and 240 volts, single phase. Models with Lights rated 120,
120/208 or 120/240 volts, single phase.